
 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
 

NOTIFICATION -II 

 

         It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that due to administrative reason 

the  following paper of MBA(Exe),M.Pharma,M.L.I.Sci have been rescheduled for Examinations 

Dec, 2013: - 

 

Class Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

Code 

Previous Date Revised 

Date 

M.Pharma 1
st
 Sem. Modern Analytical techniques-I                              

(Common to all streams of M.Pharmacy) 
 

 

(16651) 

 

07-12-2013 
 

 

19-12-2013 

M.Pharma 1
st
 Sem. Drug Regulatory Affairs-III / 

Industrial Pharmacy-III / 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-III / 

Pharmacognosy-III  / 

Pharmacology-III 
 

16657 

16654 

16660 

16663 

16666 

 

 
21-12-2013 

 

 

 

 

24-12-2013 

 

M.L.I.Sc. 1
st
 Knowledge  Processing, Organization and Retrieval 

(Theory) (Old)  II 

Knowledge Processing, Organization and Retrieval 

(Theory)  (N.S)  MLIS-02 

1552 

 

1567 

20-12-2013 25-12-2013 

MBA(Executive) 1
st
 Sem Managerial Economics(New)  MBA E-102 56402 20-12-2013 03-01-2014 

MBA(Executive) 1
st
 Sem Quantitative Methods (New) MBA E-103 56403 23-12-2013 04-01-2014 

MBA(Executive) 1
st
 Sem Business Environment (New) (MBA E-105) 56405 30/01/2014* 30-12-2013  

 

*Inadvertently in place of 30-12-2013, the date was typed as 30-01-2014 which 

may now be read as 30.12.2013 instead of 30.01.2014 
 

 

Note: - Timing and Examination Centre will remain the same for above said exams. 

 

 

 

 

O.S.D (Conduct) 

for Controller Of Examinations 

 


