## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

## **NOTIFICATION-II**

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that due to administrative reason the following paper of MBA(Exe),M.Pharma,M.L.I.Sci have been rescheduled for Examinations Dec, 2013: -

Class	Nomenclature of Paper	Paper Code	Previous Date	Revised Date
M.Pharma 1 <sup>st</sup> Sem.	Modern Analytical techniques-I			
	(Common to all streams of M.Pharmacy)	(16651)	07-12-2013	19-12-2013
M.Pharma 1 <sup>st</sup> Sem.	Drug Regulatory Affairs-III /	16657		
	Industrial Pharmacy-III /	16654		
	Pharmaceutical Chemistry-III /	16660	21-12-2013	24-12-2013
	Pharmacognosy-III /	16663		
	Pharmacology-III	16666		
et				
M.L.I.Sc. 1 <sup>st</sup>	Knowledge Processing, Organization and Retrieval (Theory) (Old) II	1552	20-12-2013	25-12-2013
	Knowledge Processing, Organization and Retrieval (Theory) (N.S) MLIS-02	1567		
MBA(Executive) 1 <sup>st</sup> Sem	Managerial Economics(New) MBA E-102	56402	20-12-2013	03-01-2014
MBA(Executive) 1 <sup>st</sup> Sem	Quantitative Methods (New) MBA E-103	56403	23-12-2013	04-01-2014
MBA(Executive) 1 <sup>st</sup> Sem	Business Environment (New) (MBA E-105)	56405	30/01/2014*	30-12-2013

\*Inadvertently in place of 30-12-2013, the date was typed as 30-01-2014 which may now be read as 30.12.2013 instead of 30.01.2014

Note: - Timing and Examination Centre will remain the same for above said exams.

O.S.D (Conduct) for Controller Of Examinations